Garment: Team Shorts

Youth

1/2 Waist (Relaxed)

Code:

Length (cm)

Inseam (cm)

8Y

10Y
12Y
14Y

Adult
Size
XS

XL

2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL

26
39
30
31

1/2 Waist (Relaxed)

32
34
36
38
40
41
42
43
44
46
46

31.5
34
37
39

Length (cm)

40
42
45
47
50
53
54
56
58
59
60

Inseam (cm)

12
12
14
15
17
17.5
18
19
20
21
22



